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Filberdyne Configuration 82

LENGTH

XXX

@11.1mm
72 Fiber Cable

BOOT

Single Mode MPO Assemblies

R . . Guide Pin Insertion Loss

RIS oot oo C R | S [ENABSOES T p-rieae () Standars
FMT-082010-XXXM SM Laser 0S2 Round 72 MPO 1x12 NP-NP <.75
FMT-082020-XXXM SM Laser 0S2 Round 72 MPO 1x12 NP-P <.75
FMT-082030-XXXM SM Laser 0S2 Round 72 MPO 1x12 P-NP <.75
FMT-082040-XXXM SM Laser 0S2 Round 72 MPO 1x12 P-P <.75
FMT-082050-XXXM SM Laser 082 Round 72 MPO 1x12 NP-NP <.35
FMT-082060-XXXM SM Laser 082 Round 72 MPO 1x12 NP-P <.35
FMT-082070-XXXM SM Laser 082 Round 72 MPO 1x12 P-NP <.35
FMT-082080-XXXM SM Laser 082 Round 72 MPO 1x12 P-P <.35

*Insertion Loss for Connector Only

Fiberdyne Labs Inc. Frankfort, NY
www fiberdyne.com

MPO AT to MPO B2
MPO B1 to MPO A2

MPO C1 to MPO D2
MPO D1 to MPO C2
MPO E1 to MPO F2
MPO F1 to MPO E2

" (KEY-DOWN)

Fiberdyne Configuration 82
MPO-MPO, SM,Trunk, Six 12 Pin 12 Fiber MPO to Six 12 Pin 12 Fiber MPO, Type A
Eiper Assignment cgr?nse'tc'?;r% Ccfl;)r?elgggr%Z Assignment Eiber
Connector A1 Left Side Right Side Connector B2

Blue TX1 1 1 RX1 Blue
Orange RX1 2 2 X1 Orange
Green TX2 3 3 RX2 Green
Brown RX2 4 4 TX2 Brown

Grey TX3 5 5 RX3 Grey
White RX3 6 6 TX3 White

Red TX4 7 7 RX4 Red
Black RX4 8 8 TX4 Black
Yellow TX5 9 9 RX5 Yellow
Purple RX5 10 10 X5 Purple

Pink TX6 11 11 RX6 Pink
Aqua RX6 12 12 TX6 Aqua
(';i-?lg: Assli-;:rient Copr?:tleté?;r#m CoPr_?:e!tt;?;riZ Assli-garrl‘:\ent giglg:

Connector B1 Left Side Right Side Connector A2

Blue TX1 1 1 RX1 Blue
Orange RX1 2 2 X1 Orange
Green TX2 3 3 RX2 Green
Brown RX2 4 4 TX2 Brown
Grey TX3 5 5 RX3 Grey
White RX3 6 6 TX3 White

Red TX4 7 7 RX4 Red
Black RX4 8 8 TX4 Black
Yellow TX5 9 9 RX5 Yellow
Purple RX5 10 10 TX5 Purple

Pink TX6 11 11 RX6 Pink
Aqua RX6 12 12 TX6 Aqua

*Pin configuration show also applies for MPO C1 to MPO D2, MPO D1 to MPO C2,
MPO E1 to MPO F2, & MPO F1 to MPO E2
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